Last Name

Sereno
Regnikov
Lolorzano
Misra

St. Sauveur
Alexander
Solas
Romin
Nusbdum
Wang
O'Bryan
Padgett
Cox
Delcel
Santos
Durel
Bazargan
Umoye
Tipd
Klachko
Ibarrea
Bhutada
Asturi
Miller
McKenzie
Landa
Ramirez
Havai
Costa
David
Lepine
Thorigs
Holland
Abbinanti
Vertelney
Gearhart
Jesson
Pearson
Corkz
Walker
Fortina
Cucuta
James
Ganjehloo
Armstrong
Steves

LA Trade Tech College 5K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Charlie
Viadimir
Javert
Sumit
Shawn
Ryan
Christian
David
David
Matthew
Sean
Sean
Brandon
Jordan
Dantel
Alex
Sahm
Chris
Billy
Ryan
Ben
Abhishek
Vince
Kyle
Dylan
Ivan
Enrique
Nick
Chris
Joshua
Garrett
Ben
Brianne
Nick, Sr
Benjamin
Bill
Christy
Alex
Melissa
Kevin

?
Cristian
Bailey
Nima
Joseph
Timmy

Time

15:12
17:00
17:04
17:30
17:42
17:47
17:48
18:26
18:41
18:45
18:57
19:06
19:08
19:08
19:21
19:22
19:25
19:36
19:36
19:42
19:58
20:08
20:09
20:11
20:14
20:20
20:21
20:21
20:27
20:27
20:32
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:38
20:44
20:47
20:50
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:56
21:00
21:07
21:14
21:15

Alphabetical

Last Name First Name Time

Abbinanti
Abbinanti
Acostaq
Adkins
Aguilar
Alexander
Amador
Amthor
Ankareddy
Anozie
Appleby
Armstrong
Arndt
Asturi
Ausherman
Ausherman
Av

Av
Barajas
Barajas
Barajas
Barajas
Barry
Bartolomea
Bazargan
Becker
Beors
Bhutada
Biolley
Blackwell
Branda
Branda
Brdar
Bricker
Brown
Byrd
Camarena
Collins
Corkz
Costa
Cox

Cox

Cox

Cruz
Cucuta
Darden

Nick, Sr
Nick, Jr
Monica
Bruce
Raquel
Ryan
Brianna
Victoria
Srinivas
Evan
Bobbie-Jean
Joseph
John
Vince
Donald
Christine
Casey
Cindy
Javier
?ro
Daniel
Susy
Alex
Max
Sahm
Rachel
R
Abhishek
Niles
Brittany
Kaleb
Alysa
Cody
Jace
Megan
Bryan
Kanssa
Melissa
Melissa
Chris
Brandon
Sammie
Natalie
Christian
Cristian
Michele

20:38
23:18
28:03
21:58
25:06
17:47
26:48
22:41
30:30
24:14
27:21
21:14
22:49
20:09
22:45
31:47
25:53
29:48
21:31
22:35
24:27
25:47
26:25
30:22
19:25
28:03
25:07
20:08
23:23
23:40
28:11
31:53
21:48
22:03
30:40
25:48
26:26
25:40
20:54
20:27
19:08
22:31
24:35
22:45
20:56
30:27



LA Trade Tech College 5K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order Alphabetical

Last Name First Name Time Last Name First Name Time
Ibarra Angela 21:22 David Joshua 20:27
Trujillo Fernando 21:23 David Lisa 26:29
Barajas Javier 21:31 Davis Ryan 22:00
Driedger Adam 21:31 DeAlba Lupe 21:40
Wenslow Jarrick 21:37 Decker Thomas 26:22
Moss Craig 21:38 Dedman Scherry 29:11
Hickey Hayley 21:38 Delcel Jordan 19:08
DeAlba Lupe 21:40 Deluna Danny 24:41
LaPlant Mark 21:43 Donaradzki Kelly 23:03
Ortiz Ryan 21:45 Driedger Adam 21:31
Fischer Austin 21:46 Durel Alex 19:22
Brdar Cody 21:48 Dyer Dan 27:13
Sanchez Miguel 21:53 Falk Nick 22:55
Adkins Bruce 21:58 Fischer Austin 21:46
Davis Ryan 22:00 Fortina ? 20:56
Bricker Jace 22:03 Frank Maureen 25:50
Macon Jassmine 22:03 Frank Alyssa 26:15
Levin Spencer 22:07 Ganjehloo Nima 21:07
Sanchez Yerania 22:26 Garcia Rachel 33:36
Neelink Landel 22:27 Gatez-Wilmot Lauren 27:48
Tsuruda Jack 22:27 Gaul Brian 23:34
Macguire Judy 22:28 Gaul Alan 26:13
Cox Sammie 22:31 Gazz-Wilmot  Sylvie 31:08
Ramos Crystal 22:31 Gearhart Bill 20:44
Mills Julia 22:32 Gelfound Bryan 30:29
Trujillo Chris 22:33 Gifford Victoria 24:48
Barajas ?ro 22:35 Godinez Nataly 34:52
Amthor Victoria 22:41 Gonzalez Cynthia 25:01
Rewers Patrick 22:44 Gonzalez Melissa 25:51
Cruz Christian 22:45 Gonzalez Liz 26:48
Summer Jonathan 22:45 Gulino Salvatore 23:30
Ausherman Donald 22:45 Haddad Claudia 28:40
Arndt John 22:49 Haim Daniel 24:00
Phillips Cameron 22:51 Hamza Ahmed 25:45
Falk Nick 22:55 Havai Nick 20:21
Sanchez Katherine 22:55 Hayes Pamela 27:59
Solorzano Eduardo 22:58 Hazell Justin 27:31
Maki Quinton 23:01 Hesterman Hailey 24:26
Majerus Dylan 23:02 Hickey Hayley 21:38
Donaradzki Kelly 23:03 Higdon Jake 25:21
Swathi Samuel 23:06 Holland Brianne 20:37
Abbinanti Nick, Jr 23:18 Holmen Malyn 24:01
Biolley Niles 23:23 Hounanian Nash 23:31
LeMar Kelsey 23:24 Ibarra Angela 21:22
Gulino Salvatore 23:30 Ibarra Ted 27:04

Hounanian Nash 23:31 Ibarrea Ben 19:58



Last Name

Gaul
Nguyen
Poach
Santos
Blackwell
Solorzano
Pohevitz
O'Bryan
Milliken
Haim
Holmen
Moors
Maslan
Wendorf
Anozie
Thorin
Torres
LeMar
Hesterman
Strassner
Barajas
Jones
Cox
Deluna
Nguyen
Gifford
Kopatsis
Male
Sailor
Padgett
Gonzalez
Phillips
Aguilar
Beors
Zacky
Higdon
Wagner
Ungermann
Vanconas
Collins
Postle
Hamza
Barajas
Byrd
Frank
Gonzalez

LA Trade Tech College 5K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Brian
Liane
David
Luana
Brittany
Jonathan
Austin
Neil
Jonathan
Daniel
Malyn
Scott
David
Melissa
Evan
Rosten
Irma
Alan
Hailey
Jake
Daniel
Desirae
Natalie
Danny
Daniel
Victoria
James
Ryan
Barton
Karmina
Cynthia
Abbie
Raquel
R
Gabrielle
Jake
Melissa
Nick
Julia
Melissa
Tyler
Ahmed
Susy
Bryan
Maureen
Melissa

Time

23:34
23:36
23:38
23:39
23:40
23:41
23:46
23:53
23:58
24:00
24:01
24:03
24:06
24:10
24:14
24:15
24:16
24:16
24:26
24:27
24:27
24:27
24:35
24:41
24:45
24:48
24:51
24:51
24:56
24:59
25:01
25:03
25:06
25:07
25:15
25:21
25:28
25:35
25:39
25:40
25:41
25:45
25:47
25:48
25:50
25:51

Alphabetical

Last Name First Name Time

James
Jesson
Jolly
Jones
Keenan
King
Klachko
Kopatsis
Kopatsis
Lai
Landa
LaPlant
LaPlant
Laureano
Leff
LeMar
LeMar
Lepine
Levin
Lolorzano
Macguire
Macon
Majerus
Maki
Male
Manchel
Martinez
Maslan
McBride
McKay
McKenzie
Mercado
Miller
Milliken
Milliken
Milliken
Mills
Milo
Misra
Monaster
Moors
Moors
Morales
Moss
Neary
Neelink

Bailey
Christy
Kimberly
Desirae
Bretton
Vanessa
Ryan
James
Alexandra
Hunter
Ivan
Mark
Darby
Juan
Jennifer
Kelsey
Alan
Garrett
Spencer
Javert
Judy
Jassmine
Dylan
Quinton
Ryan
Adam
Amanda
David
Abigail
Bailey
Dylan
Paula
Kyle
Jonathan
Lauren
Heather
Julia
Melissa
Sumit
Dean
Scott
Melissa
Kristin
Craig
Jenna
Landel

21:00
20:47
34:19
24:27
26:43
26:04
19:42
24:51
33:30
26:27
20:20
21:43
26:36
26:02
35:34
23:24
24:16
20:32
22:07
17:04
22:28
22:03
23:02
23:01
24:51
28:48
26:07
24:06
27:42
27:44
20:14
29:51
20:11
23:58
28:24
29:34
22:32
27.50
17:30
29:30
24:03
27:27
27:29
21:38
30:04
22:27



Last Name

Ramos
Av
Teagardin
Skerrett
Laureano
Richter
King
Martinez
Gaul
Frank
Nichols
Decker
Barry
Camarena
Lai

David
Savage
LaPlant
Keenan
Amador
Gonzalez
Wolfe
Wolfe
Ibarra
Nelson
Stigers
Wenslow
Dyer
Appleby
Shah
Moors
Morales
Hazell
Penchoen-Lind
McBride
McKay
Sanchez
Gatez-Wilmot
Milo

Soto
Nepomuceno
Hayes
Becker
Acostaq
Villasenor
Branda

LA Trade Tech College 5K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Nolvia
Casey
Jakob
Daniel
Juan
Colin
Vanessa
Amanda
Alan
Alyssa
Bradley
Thomas
Alex
Kanssa
Hunter
Lisa
Tamra
Darby
Bretton
Brianna
Liz
Leeza
Katya
Ted
Leia
Sarah
Michael
Dan
Bobbie-Jean
Hanna
Melissa
Kristin
Justin
Rachael
Abigail
Bailey
Saul
Lauren
Melissa
Cindy
Sean
Pamela
Rachel
Monica
Edgar
Kaleb

Time

25:52
25:53
25:54
25:59
26:02
26:03
26:04
26:07
26:13
26:15
26:18
26:22
26:25
26:26
26:27
26:29
26:32
26:36
26:43
26:48
26:48
26:54
26:55
27:04
27:06
27:13
27:13
27:13
27:21
27:24
27:27
27:29
27:31
27:35
27:42
27:44
27:44
27:48
27.50
27:53
27:56
27:59
28:03
28:03
28:09
28:11

Alphabetical

Last Name First Name Time
Nelson Leia 27:06
Nelson Buzz 29:45
Nepomuceno Sean 27:56
Nguyen Liane 23:36
Nguyen Daniel 24:45
Nichols Bradley 26:18
Nusbdum David 18:41
O'Bryan Sean 18:57
O'Bryan Neil 23:53
Ortiz Ryan 21:45
Padgett Sean 19:06
Padgett Karmina 24:59
Pearson Alex 20:50
Penchoen-Lind Rachael 27:35
Phillips Cameron 22:51
Phillips Abbie 25:03
Plasencia Choice 31:24
Plasencia Saul 31:39
Poach David 23:38
Pohevitz Austin 23:46
Postle Tyler 25:41
Ramirez Enrique 20:21
Ramos Crystal 22:31
Ramos Nolvia 25:52
Regnikov Vladimir 17:00
Reuter Andrea 29:27
Rewers Patrick 22:44
Richter Colin 26:03
Richter Aidan 28:40
Romin David 18:26
Rush Rachel 29:02
Sailor Barton 24:56
Sanchez Miguel 21:53
Sanchez Yerania 22:26
Sanchez Katherine 22:55
Sanchez Saul 27:44
Santos Dantel 19:21
Santos Luana 23:39
Savage Tamra 26:32
Seagren Mika 31:23
Seagren Bob 31:52
Sereno Charlie 15:12
Shah Hanna 27:24
Shah Kiran 28:32
Shah Aliya 28:32
Skerrett Daniel 25:59



Last Name

Milliken
Strassner
Shah
Shah
Richter
Haddad
Soltes
Manchel
Rush
Soltes
Dedman
Reuter
Monaster
Stilman
Milliken
Nelson

Av
Mercado
Neary
Bartolomea
Zamudio
Darden
Gelfound
Ankareddy
Brown
Stevens
Gazz-Wilmot
Stevens
Stevens
Seagren
Ungermann
Plasencia
Zev
Plasencia
Ausherman
Seagren
Branda
Kopatsis
Garcia
Jolly
Godinez
Sparhawk
Vanconas
Leff

Zev

LA Trade Tech College 5K Race 9/12/09

Finish Order
First Name

Lauren
Jeffrey
Kiran
Aliya
Aidan
Claudia
Jonah
Adam
Rachel
Eli
Scherry
Andrea
Dean
Niki
Heather
Buzz
Cindy
Paula
Jenna
Max
Sarah
Michele
Bryan
Srinivas
Megan
Scott
Sylvie
Madison
Deby
Mika
Kathy
Choice
Benjamin
Saul
Christine
Bob
Alysa
Alexandra
Rachel
Kimberly
Nataly
Taylor
Natalie
Jennifer
Jackie

Time

28:24
28:29
28:32
28:32
28:40
28:40
28:42
28:48
29:02
29:10
29:11
29:27
29:30
29:32
29:34
29:45
29:48
29:51
30:04
30:22
30:25
30:27
30:29
30:30
30:40
30:42
31:08
31:16
31:16
31:23
31:24
31:24
31:33
31:39
31:47
31:52
31:53
33:30
33:36
34:19
34:52
34:58
35:27
35:34
39:19

Alphabetical

Last Name First Name Time

Solas
Solorzano
Solorzano
Soltes
Soltes
Soto
Sparhawk
St. Sauveur
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Steves
Stigers
Stilman
Strassner
Strassner
Summer
Swathi
Teagardin
Thorigs
Thorin
Tipd
Torres
Trujillo
Trujillo
Tsuruda
Umoye
Ungermann
Ungermann
Vanconas
Vanconas
Vertelney
Villasenor
Wagner
Walker
Wang
Wendorf
Wenslow
Wenslow
Wolfe
Wolfe
Zacky
Zamudio
Zev

Zev

Christian
Eduardo
Jonathan
Jonah
Eli

Cindy
Taylor
Shawn
Scott
Madison
Deby
Timmy
Sarah
Niki
Jake
Jeffrey
Jonathan
Samuel
Jakob
Ben
Rosten
Billy
Irma
Fernando
Chris
Jack
Chris
Nick
Kathy
Julia
Natalie
Benjamin
Edgar
Melissa
Kevin
Matthew
Melissa
Jarrick
Michael
Leeza
Katya
Gabrielle
Sarah
Benjamin
Jackie

17:48
22:58
23:41
28:42
29:10
27:53
34:58
17:42
30:42
31:16
31:16
21:15
27:13
29:32
24:27
28:29
22:45
23:06
25:54
20:36
24:15
19:36
24:16
21:23
22:33
22:27
19:36
25:35
31:24
25:39
35:27
20:38
28:09
25:28
20:55
18:45
24:10
21:37
27:13
26:54
26:55
25:15
30:25
31:33
39:19



